

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHIMAIN CASE No: **Crl.R.C.No.1081 of 2007****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	31.01.2024	<u>SV,I</u> Ms.Disha Chowdary, learned counsel, representing Mr.Venkateswarlu Posani, learned counsel for the petitioners submits that she filed paper book and requests time to argue the matter. List the matter on 05.02.2024. _____ SV, J <i>Mkk</i>	