

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Cr1.R.C.No.1081 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	05.07.2024	<u>SV, J</u> Sri Chandra Subash, leaned counsel representing Sri Posani Akash, learned counsel for the petitioners, submits that learned Senior Counsel Sri Posani Venkateswarlu, will argue the matter and he is on legs before the Division Bench and requests time. List on 08.07.2024. _____ SV, J Krs	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--