

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.1081 OF 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
30.	25.02.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At request, post on 04.03.2025. KNN <u>Dr.YLR,J</u>	

