

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.R.C.No.1081 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36.	22.7.2025	<u>TMR, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. List the matter after two (02) weeks. In the meantime, learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is directed to secure nominal rolls of the accused. <u>TMR, J</u> TJN	